

2025 SMALL BUSINESS OF THE YEAR AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Nominee's Business Name:
Name of Owner/Primary Contact:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Business Address:
Mailing Address:
Your Name (optional):

Deadline for entry: Friday, February 7, 2025 at 3:00 pm

- Nominees must be a member in good standing of the Logan County Chamber of Commerce.
- Nominees can range from an individual business owner to a business with up to 50 employees.
- The winner will be recognized at the Logan County Chamber's Annual Dinner on March 13, 2025.

Thank you for taking time to recognize a special business in Logan County! As you write your nomination, please keep in mind such things as the following: What is the significance of your nominee to the community? What is your nominee's image in the community? How does your nominee support employee development? How would you describe your nominee's business management/leadership style? List any special recognitions/awards received by your nominee.

Please return form to:

Logan County Chamber of Commerce 116 South Main Street Russellville, KY 42276

Email: polly.steenbergen@loganchamber.com

Questions? Contact the Chamber at (270) 726-2206

Deadline for entry: Friday, February 7, 2025 at 3:00 pm